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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 339 LOUIS Pascal FRA 2 6 2 90

2 483 PASOLINI Marco ITA 2 5 3 89

3 138 ECKERSTORFER Tobias AUT 1 3 2 4 81

4 157 RIEDL Sonja AUT 1 2 4 1 2 79

5 736 LINEAWEAVER Levi USA 1 2 2 2 2 1 68

6 325 HOLKKO Joona FIN 1 1 2 3 3 56

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

SHOOTER

KUCHENREUTER YOUTH
WR: **93** M. Ducellier, FRA

Bordeaux, FRANCE, 2006
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 339 LOUIS Pascal FRA 1 6 3 79

2 483 PASOLINI Marco ITA 4 1 4 1 78

3 157 RIEDL Sonja AUT 2 5 2 1 78

4 138 ECKERSTORFER Tobias AUT 1 1 2 1 4 1 71

5 736 LINEAWEAVER Levi USA 2 1 1 3 2 1 64

MARIETTE YOUTH

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

### 17.50
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 535 STEUR Twan NED 8 1 1 97

2 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 7 3 97

3 338 FLEURY BOUGE Céleste FRA 6 4 96

4 221 ZUREK Martin CZE 5 4 1 94

5 141 GRASSERBAUER Max AUT 4 6 94

6 638 MOSCH Jenny SUI 3 5 2 91

7 536 STEUR Bram NED 2 3 5 87

8 137 DENKMAIER Paul AUT 1 4 2 3 83

VETTERLI YOUTH
WR: **98** E. D'Herve, FRA

Barcelos, PORTUGAL, 2010

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY

###

Created by: R.Sellés - E-Mail: ramon_selles@msn.com



RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 414 FICHTL Kilian GER 4 6 94

2 338 FLEURY BOUGE Céleste FRA 2 7 1 91

3 141 GRASSERBAUER Max AUT 3 2 5 88

4 535 STEUR Twan NED 2 3 2 3 84

5 638 MOSCH Jenny SUI 2 1 3 4 81

6 536 STEUR Bram NED 3 3 1 3 72

7 137 DENKMAIER Paul AUT DNS

WHITWORTH YOUTH
WR: **98** A. Bailer, GER

Pforzheim, GERMANY, 2012

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024

VALEGGIO SUL MINCIO, ITALY
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 432 WÖRNLE Markus GER 4 6 94

2 210 FORMAN Josef CZE 4 3 3 91

3 483 PASOLINI Marco ITA 4 3 2 1 90

4 425 SCHÖNBORN Bernd GER 2 4 4 88

5 431 WIMMER Andreas GER 1 6 1 2 86

6 161 SCHMIDINGER Steffen AUT 1 5 3 1 86

7 473 DE FRANCESCO Paolo ITA 5 4 1 83

8 331 BATISTA Christophe FRA 2 3 2 1 2 82

9 476 PIZZINATO Nicola ITA 1 4 2 2 1 82

10 478 FILIPPIN Darwin ITA 2 1 3 4 81

11 650 TANTARDINI Mirko SUI 1 3 2 4 81

12 219 STOLIN Michal CZE 5 1 4 81

13 640 NIEDERHÄUSER Jürg SUI 1 2 3 4 80

14 165 STRNAD Michael AUT 1 1 5 3 80

15 277 MORALES LAGUNA Martín ESP 3 4 3 80

16 465 CRESCINI William ITA 1 2 2 5 79

17 572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL 1 1 5 2 1 79

18 206 STANIEK Shane CAN 3 3 4 79

19 537 AARNOUDSE Robbert NED 2 3 2 3 78

20 186 CLARA Jacques BEL 1 3 2 2 1 1 78

21 168 SZUPPIN Robert AUT 1 3 2 1 3 78

22 663 NEMEC Rudolf SVK 1 2 4 1 1 1 78

23 421 PLÖSCHER Matthias GER 1 1 3 5 78

24 571 ZUKOW Maksym POL 5 3 2 78

25 188 LAMBERT Rudolph BEL 4 2 2 2 78

26 647 SAXER Thomas SUI 2 1 2 3 1 1 77

27 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 2 4 2 1 1 77

28 427 STOCK Andreas GER 2 4 1 3 77

29 446 NEUHERZ Janos HUN 1 2 1 5 1 77

30 422 PROSSEL Martin GER 4 1 3 2 77

31 633 HOLDENER Andreas SUI 3 3 2 2 77

32 621 CHARDONNENS François SUI 2 3 5 77

33 420 MÜLLER Lucas GER 3 2 3 2 76

34 730 SPIVEY Eric USA 1 5 3 1 76

35 215 KRALICEK Petr CZE 1 4 3 2 75

36 428 STROBEL Ralf GER 2 3 3 2 75

37 201 PARSONS Ron CAN 1 1 1 6 1 74

38 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 3 2 2 2 1 74

39 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 1 3 5 1 74

40 482 PASOLINI Denis ITA 1 2 7 74

41 652 WIEDMER Ulrich SUI 1 2 1 2 3 1 73

42 502 GUASCO Carlo ITA 1 1 3 5 73

43 169 WAGNER Herbert AUT 1 1 2 2 4 73

44 706 M. LJUNGVALL Ronnie SWE 1 1 6 2 73

45 261 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier ESP 3 2 2 1 2 73

46 461 COSTANTINI Nicola ITA 2 1 5 2 73

47 203 SCOTT Alexander CAN 2 4 3 1 72

BARSANTI EXHIBITION  EVENT

SHOOTER
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.
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48 737 HURT Dwaine USA 2 2 3 2 1 72

49 695 BUCKARD Jan-Erik SWE 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 71

50 643 RAMSEIER Renato SUI 1 1 2 1 4 1 71

51 630 GIUSSANI-KEMPF Sigrid SUI 2 4 1 3 71

52 268 LORCA BECERRO Juan Carlos ESP 2 2 2 3 1 71

53 484 MONTANARI Monica ITA 1 3 3 2 1 71

700 OSTERBERG Mathias SWE 1 3 3 2 1 71

55 651 WEBER Adrian SUI 1 3 2 4 71

56 205 LAGROIX Brian CAN 1 3 1 2 2 1 70

57 723 MACDANIEL Michael USA 2 1 2 3 1 1 69

58 665 SPIESZ Peter SVK 1 3 1 1 2 2 69

59 581 CWIRKO Daniel POL 1 2 4 2 1 69

60 187 DE MEEUS Vincent BEL 2 3 1 2 2 69

61 162 SCHNEIDER Michael AUT 1 1 4 4 69

62 639 MOSER Marco SUI 1 2 4 3 68

63 343 PLANSON Marco FRA 2 1 3 4 67

64 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 66

65 641 PONTES GASPAR Américo SUI 2 1 4 3 66

66 702 LAUTH Mikael SWE 1 3 1 3 2 66

67 125 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 1 1 3 3 2 66

68 150 KANZLER Peter AUT 1 5 2 2 66

69 130 ADAM Paul AUT 1 1 2 1 2 2 1 65

70 508 VECCHI Francesco ITA 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 64

71 554 BERGAN Frode NOR 2 1 1 3 1 2 64

72 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 2 2 4 2 64

634 INDERMÜHLE Fritz SUI 2 2 4 2 64

74 694 BUCKARD Arvid SWE 1 4 2 3 63

75 122 BEE Kerwin AUS 1 2 3 3 1 62

76 649 TANTARDINI Maria SUI 1 2 2 3 1 1 59

77 166 STRNAD Michaela AUT 2 2 3 2 1 59

78 735 LINEAWEAVER Robert USA 2 1 4 1 1 1 59

79 626 FEDELE Stefano SUI 1 2 2 5 59

80 501 DALMIGLIO Davide ITA 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 55

81 286 RODRÍGUEZ LÓPEZ José Antonio ESP 3 3 2 2 53

82 622 CHIESA Andrea SUI 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 48

83 553 HAGEN Kjetil NOR 1 1 1 4 1 1 1 45

84 642 PORTMANN Jürg SUI 1 3 1 5 42

85 736 LINEAWEAVER Levi USA 1 1 1 3 1 3 41

86 701 SUNDIN Tommy SWE 1 1 5 1 2 39

87 204 MACDOUGALL Jennifer CAN 3 1 1 2 1 33
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87 154 MIKSCHL Roland AUT 1 1 1 1 1 30

88 171 WINTERER Christian AUT DNS

442 BARTOK Balázs HUN DNS

644 REBER Bruno  Walter SUI DNS

667 GIBALA Tomas SVK DNS
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis.

1 277 MORALES LAGUNA Martín ESP 3 9 3 135

2 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 5 5 4 1 134

3 320 PÄÄRNILA Jukka FIN 5 5 1 4 131

4 485 FERRERIO Antonio ITA 3 5 5 1 1 128

5 735 LINEAWEAVER Robert USA 2 6 4 3 127

6 134 BAUMKIRCHER Andreas AUT 1 7 4 2 1 125

7 261 GONZALEZ FRANCIA Francisco Javier ESP 4 2 5 2 2 124

8 706 M. LJUNGVALL Ronnie SWE 3 4 3 4 1 124

9 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 2 4 4 3 2 121

10 475 PIZZINATO Giancarlo ITA 6 6 2 1 121

11 168 SZUPPIN Robert AUT 4 2 2 5 1 1 118

12 701 SUNDIN Tommy SWE 1 4 5 2 3 118

13 479 CAL Mario ITA 4 1 3 3 3 1 117

14 702 LAUTH Mikael SWE 1 2 6 3 2 1 114

15 467 CARUSO Stefano ITA 4 7 1 1 1 1 114

16 642 PORTMANN Jürg SUI 5 5 2 1 1 1 113

17 650 TANTARDINI Mirko SUI 4 2 7 2 113

18 630 GIUSSANI-KEMPF Sigrid SUI 1 2 4 6 1 1 112

19 704 HÖGBERG Thomas SWE 2 2 3 3 3 1 1 109

20 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 2 2 2 4 2 3 109

21 150 KANZLER Peter AUT 1 3 2 3 2 2 2 104

22 500 BONELLI Massimiliano ITA 1 2 3 3 3 2 1 104

23 451 TAR Mihály HUN 1 3 3 2 3 1 1 102

24 732 DAVENPORT Ed USA 2 5 2 2 3 1 102

25 649 TANTARDINI Maria SUI 1 3 5 2 3 1 94

26 626 FEDELE Stefano SUI 3 1 3 3 2 1 1 87

27 736 LINEAWEAVER Levi USA 1 2 3 1 2 2 1 82

28 622 CHIESA Andrea SUI 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 57

29 343 PLANSON Marco FRA DNS

737 HURT Dwaine USA DNS

SMITH & WESSON EXHIBITION  EVENT

SHOOTER

30th MLAIC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis. BONUS

1 692 KARLSSON Johan SWE 2 5 3 89

2 729 KINNEL Eugene USA 1 6 3 88

3 440 BITER András HUN 6 4 86

4 455 SZILI János HUN 1 5 2 2 85

5 581 CWIRKO Daniel POL 1 4 1 4 85 3

6 260 GASTAMIZA MURUZABAL Pedro A. ESP 3 2 2 2 1 84

7 624 EICHELBERGER Adrian SUI 2 3 2 3 84

8 204 MACDOUGALL Jennifer CAN 1 4 3 2 84

9 733 REED David USA 5 4 1 84

10 450 KAPÓCS István HUN 2 3 1 4 83

11 203 SCOTT Alexander CAN 4 4 2 82

12 452 NYTRAI Jozsef HUN 2 1 2 5 80

13 672 SABIK Radoslav SVK 3 4 3 80

14 503 MARTINA Luca ITA 1 3 2 2 2 79

15 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 2 5 3 79

16 479 CAL Mario ITA 1 3 2 1 3 78

492 BIANCHINI Carlo ITA 1 3 2 1 3 78

18 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 3 3 3 1 78

500 BONELLI Massimiliano ITA 3 3 3 1 78

20 629 GIANORA Denys SUI 1 3 4 2 77

21 130 ADAM Paul AUT 1 2 2 3 2 77

22 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 1 4 5 77

23 681 TRUTER Pieter RSA 2 3 3 1 1 74

24 499 BETTI Miriam ITA 2 2 3 2 1 72

25 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 1 2 1 3 2 1 68

26 575 RYCHLIK Zuzanna POL 5 1 3 1 65

27 299 VILLAR VARELA Luis R. ESP 1 1 1 2 4 1 62

28 449 KORGA Rebeca HUN 2 4 1 1 1 1 61

29 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 1 1 1 1 2 3 38

30 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP DNS

625 EICHELBERGER Ueli SUI DNS

667 GIBALA Tomas SVK DNS

705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE DNS

266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP DSQ

448 KORGA László György HUN DSQ

572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL DSQ

668 BALAZ Michal SVK DSQ

TRAPPER EXHIBITION  EVENT
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RNK NATION 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 TOTAL dis. BONUS

1 738 SCHNEEMAN Ed USA 2 7 1 94 3

2 443 NEMETH Balázs HUN 2 5 3 92 3

3 552 DEBERITZ Oddvar NOR 3 2 3 1 1 88 3

4 627 FREI Roland SUI 2 4 4 88

5 581 CWIRKO Daniel POL 1 3 6 88 3

6 441 SZABO Árpád HUN 7 1 2 88 3

7 664 SZALAI Lajos SVK 1 5 2 1 1 87 3

8 451 TAR Mihály HUN 2 1 5 2 86 3

9 121 NICHOLAS Steve AUS 1 4 5 86

10 440 BITER András HUN 6 4 86

11 431 WIMMER Andreas GER 1 3 3 3 85 3

12 645 ROSSI Giordano SUI 6 2 2 84

13 266 JIMENEZ CARBÓ José Luis ESP 5 4 1 84

14 452 NYTRAI Jozsef HUN 3 5 2 84 3

15 263 GUILLÉN DOZ Ricardo ESP 3 1 3 2 1 83

16 450 KAPÓCS István HUN 2 6 2 83 3

17 130 ADAM Paul AUT 1 3 3 3 82

668 BALAZ Michal SVK 1 3 3 3 82

19 419 MEIßNER Olaf GER 1 2 2 4 1 81 3

20 125 NICHOLAS Michael AUS 1 8 1 81

21 426 SCHÖSSER Alexander GER 1 2 4 2 1 80

22 681 TRUTER Pieter RSA 3 4 3 80

23 123 VERDINI Gianfranco AUS 2 6 2 80

572 KUCHNIO Krzysztof POL 2 6 2 80

25 700 OSTERBERG Mathias SWE 2 2 1 3 2 79

26 415 GRETZ Ute GER 4 3 1 2 79

27 624 EICHELBERGER Adrian SUI 1 5 2 1 78

28 534 GROOT Rob NED 1 2 3 2 2 78

29 551 NORDHAGEN Sondre NOR 2 2 2 4 77 3

30 277 MORALES LAGUNA Martín ESP 1 2 3 1 2 1 76

31 575 RYCHLIK Zuzanna POL 1 2 1 4 2 76

32 495 FUSERIO Giovanni ITA 1 4 2 1 1 1 74 3

33 633 HOLDENER Andreas SUI 3 4 3 73

34 191 LIBRÁN Álvaro BRA 2 3 1 1 3 73 3

35 272 MARTÍNEZ ASIAÍN Enrique ESP 1 2 4 3 72

36 256 FAU RUBIO Javier ESP 1 3 3 1 2 71

37 550 LJØGODT Per NOR 1 1 3 4 1 71 3

38 732 DAVENPORT Ed USA 2 2 2 3 1 71

39 192 CORTEZAO Luciane BRA 2 2 1 5 71

40 471 ROSATI Fabrizio ITA 1 3 1 5 70

41 554 BERGAN Frode NOR 1 2 4 2 1 70

42 693 RUNDLÖF Per-Anders SWE 1 2 3 2 1 1 68

43 733 REED David USA 2 4 2 1 1 67

44 629 GIANORA Denys SUI 1 2 2 1 3 1 65

45 705 ARVIDSSON Lars SWE 1 3 1 1 3 1 58 3

46 503 MARTINA Luca ITA 2 1 1 2 1 1 52

47 250 COLMENARES DÍAZ Miguel ESP DNS

462 FACCHINI Edmondo ITA DNS

625 EICHELBERGER Ueli SUI DNS

ZOUAVE EXHIBITION  EVENT

SHOOTER
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